
Offers Good
Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Over $150
in Savings!

www.ktasuperstores.com

Firecracker Tofu
& Coconut Rice 
pg.40

www.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.com Kanten Parfait  pg.18

Shiitake Bean Patties  pg. 8



Aloha KTA ‘ohana, 

One of Hawai’i Island’s most cherished traditions is the Waimea Cherry Blossom 
Festival, which takes place this year on Saturday, Feb. 1. For more than three decades, 
this festival has celebrated Church Row Park’s annual blooming of historic cherry 
trees at multiple venues throughout the island.

This year’s festival honors the late Ruth Dick, who was a long-time festival participant 
known for her bonsai expertise. There will be a fun lineup of hands-on Japanese 
and multi-cultural activities and performances, including mochi pounding, cooking 
demos, free tours, reiki activities, bon dancing and much more.

Will you be attending? Let us know via Facebook or Instagram and remember, you’re 
always someone special here at KTA!

Shiitake
Bean Patties
pg. 8

Hoku Kamakou 
KTA Express Kealakekua Store Director

@ktasuperstores        youtube.com/ktasuperstoreshi



Grocery .............................................4

Perishables ................................... 40

Health & Beauty ............................48

Household ......................................52

Wines & Spirits ............................. 60

Coupon Index ................................63

Coupons

Kanten 
Parfait
pg. 18

Firecracker Tofu 
with Coconut Rice
pg. 40

Sign up to receive our Coupon Book with Quick & ‘Ono recipes and 
$150 in savings at ktasuperstores.com/stay-in-touch or scan the code!

The recipes within are provided as suggestions only as part of our service to customers and are intended for use by 
persons having appropriate technical skill, at their own discretion and risk. KTA Super Stores cannot guarantee that 
favorable results will be obtained from their use, and assumes no obligation or liability and makes no warranties with 
respect to these recipes.

Alyssa Moreau is a personal chef for
private households, focusing on healthy,
vegetarian meals. Her recipes have 
been featured in Vegetarian Times, 
Eating Well, Better Homes and Gardens, 
the Honolulu Advertiser and local 
cookbooks, A DASH of Aloha and A 
Sweet DASH of Aloha.

Featured Chef 

Alyssa
Moreau



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.4

229 199

Genova 
Albacore or 
Yellowfi n 
Tuna
5 oz. 

Wild-Caught 

Chicken of 
the Sea Chub 
Mackerel
15 oz. 

ea. 

Whole

Chicken 
of the Sea
Baby Clams
10 oz.

219129

Alaskan

Chicken 
of the Sea 
Pink Salmon
2.5 oz. pouch

ea. 



5
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1305-30

1304-100

Wild caught & full of fl avor!

Chicken of the 
Sea Sardines 
3.75 oz. 

Without coupon 1.27, limit 8 per coupon
97¢

3 $3f
o
r

ea. 

ea. set

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Chicken of the Sea
Wild Caught Tuna
Chunk Light 5 oz. can 
or 2.5 oz. pouch

Without coupon 3 for 4.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

189

189 949
6

Just add meat!

Manwich 
Sloppy
Joe Sauce
15 to 16 oz. 

Have a movie night!

ACT II
Microwave 
Popcorn 
3 bags 

Premium 

Sanalac 
Nonfat 
Dry Milk 
32 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

Cereal savings!

Quaker Life 
or Cap’n 
Crunch
10.3 to 13 oz.

549

Old Fashioned or Quick 1-Minute 

Quaker 
Whole 
Grain Oats
18 oz.

497

249

With Chicken & Pork

Libby’s
Luncheon
Loaf
12 oz.

ea. 

5 $6f
o
r

Reg., No Salt Added or Basil, Garlic & Oregano

Hunt's
Tomato
Paste
6 oz.

ea.

ea.

100% Natural

Hunt’s Diced
or Stewed
Tomatoes
14.5 oz.

219
ea. 



7
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

121-40

1333-30

1334-50

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Premium

Hunt’s
Pasta Sauce
24 oz.

2 $4

Alfredo or Red Sauce

Ragú Pasta
Sauce
16 to 24 oz.

Without coupon 3.37, limit 6 per coupon
297

ea.

100% Natural

Hunt’s
Tomato Sauce
12 cans - 15 oz.

Without coupon 14.29, limit 5 per coupon
1399

ea. 

Enjoy with eggs!

Libby’s Corned
Beef Hash
15 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $6f
o
r ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.8

Black, Garbanzo, Pinto or Kidney

Bush’s Best
Organic
Beans
15 oz.

Bush’s Best Beans
Cannellini, Pinto,  
Great Northern,
Black, Kidney
or Garbanzo
15 to 16 oz.

2 $310 $10 f
o
r

f
o
r

Shiitake
Bean Patties
Created by Chef Alyssa Moreau

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



9
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1329-20

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

High in fi ber!

Bush’s Best
Baked Beans
16 oz.

Without coupon 1.99, limit 5 per coupon
179

ea. 

15 oz. can cannellini beans, 
rinsed & drained well  pg.8

2 tbsp. olive oil

½ cup onion, chopped

2 tbsp. celery, chopped

½ cup fresh shiitake, chopped 

1½ tsp. fresh rosemary

1 tsp. dry oregano

½ tsp. salt

¼ tsp. black pepper

2 garlic cloves, minced

¼ cup sun-dried tomatoes, chopped

¼ cup parsley, chopped

3 tbsp. breadcrumbs

Shiitake Bean Patties

4 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
45 minutes Ginger Beer

In a food processor, pulse the beans until partially mashed.

In a large skillet, heat oil and sauté the onion, celery and shiitake for a few minutes. Add 
in the rosemary, oregano, salt, pepper and garlic and cook a few more minutes then add 
it to the beans in the processor and pulse to combine. Transfer mixture into a large bowl 
and add in the sun-dried tomatoes, parsley and bread crumbs; mix well then form into 
patties. 

In a large skillet on medium high heat, add a bit of oil to coat the pan and sauté both 
sides until browned, about three minutes. Alternately, you may bake in a 350°F oven on 
a parchment lined baking sheet for approximately 30 minutes, turning once.

Delicious served with hot rice and sautéed greens!



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

489

229
10

100% Pure 

Planters 
Peanut 
Oil 
24 oz. 

Heinz 
Distilled 
White 
Vinegar
32 oz. 

3 $5f
o
r

Cooks in minutes!

Knorr
Pasta
Sides
4 to 4.4 oz.

99¢

Chicken, Vegetable or Beef

Knorr
Bouillon
Cubes
6 count

ea. 

2 $3f
o
r

Box Dinner

Kraft 
Mac & 
Cheese
5.5 to 7.25 oz.

199

Heinz Yellow 
Mustard 14 oz.

or Sweet 
Relish
12.7 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 329

Seasoned Coating Mix

Kraft Shake
‘N Bake or
Oven Fry
4.2 to 5 oz.

No Preservatives

Dinty
Moore
Beef Stew
20 oz.

369



11
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

119-30

12-40

1330-50

Original, Hot or Vegetarian 

Hormel Chili 
with Beans 
15 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5ea. set

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

f
o
r

Soup or Soup & Dip Mix 

Lipton Recipe 
or Soup Secrets
2 count 

Without coupon 1.79, limit 8 per coupon
149

ea.

Made with real broth or herbs!

Heinz HomeStyle
Gravy Savings!
12 oz. 

Without coupon 2.69, limit 6 per coupon
229

ea.

Slow-Simmered

Kraft Barbecue
Sauce & Dip
17.5 to 18 oz.

2 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

199 179

399

359
12

Pinto or Black 

La Costeña
Whole 
Beans 
19.75 oz. 

Tres Estrellas 
Churros Mix
or Rice 
Flour 
17.64 oz. 

Whole or Sliced 

Embasa  
Jalapeños in 
Escabeche
12 oz. 

Cholesterol Free 

1•2•3
Vegetable 
Oil 
33.8 oz. 

Marinated 

Mezzetta 
Artichoke 
Hearts 
14.5 oz. 

ea. ea. 

259

Medium Green Ripe

Lindsay 
Crafted 
Olives
Pitted 6 oz. 

269

Artisan Ingredients

Mezzetta
Pizza
Sauce
14 oz.

3 $5f
o
r

Chopped or Sliced

Bell’s
Ripe
Olives
2.25 to 4.25 oz.

30% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



13
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1325-20

1314-30

1315-100

Verde or Mexicana

Embasa 
Salsa 
7 oz. 

From Concentrate 

Jumex 
Nectars 
11.3 oz. 

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 1.27, limit 12 per coupon

4 $5

97¢

ea. set

ea. 

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

f
o
r

Mezzetta Peppers,
Peperoncini or 
Vegetables 
16 oz.

2 $5
Excludes Deli-Sliced

f
o
r

Pitted 

Bell’s Large
Ripe Olives
6 oz.

Without coupon 2.49, limit 5 per coupon
229

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.14

79¢ 199

Original or No Salt Added 

Del Monte 
Tomato 
Sauce 
8 oz. 

Corn or Green Beans

Del Monte 
Fresh Cut
Vegetables
14.5 to 15.25 oz.

ea. ea. 

599 849

Original or Butter Flavor

Crisco 
Shortening 
Sticks
3 count, 20 oz.

Refi ned 

Crisco 
Organic
Coconut Oil 
27 oz.

ea. 

639

Real or Light

Best 
Foods
Mayonnaise
20 oz. squeeze

ea. 799

Spread & Dressing

Best Foods
Plant Based
Mayo
30 oz.

449

Kraft Aioli
Sauce Sale!
Burger, Chipotle, 
Garlic or Smoky 
Hickory Bacon
12 oz.

ea. 429

The Original 

Lea & Perrins 
Worcestershire
Sauce
10 oz.



15
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1327-50

1324-50

1321-50

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
100% Natural 

Del Monte
Tomato Ketchup
24 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $4ea. set

f
o
r

Vegetable or Canola 

Crisco 
Pure Oil
128 oz. 

1459
ea. 

Without coupon 2 for 8.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $8f
o
r ea. set

Drizzle over salad!

Kraft Dressing
or Vinaigrette
14 to 16 oz.

Real or Light

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
30 oz.

Without coupon 7.99, limit 5 per coupon

749
ea. 

Without coupon 7.99, limit 5 per coupon



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.16

589

Original Roast

Maxwell House
Instant
Co� ee
8 oz.

669

Premium

Yuban
Instant
Co� ee
8 oz.

549

Nestlé Hazelnut or French Vanilla

Co� ee mate
Zero Sugar
Creamer
Non-Dairy 10.2 oz.

ea. 399

Chocolate Flavor

Nestlé 
Nesquik
Drink Mix
10 oz. 

1099

Creamy or Crunchy

MaraNatha
Almond 
Butter
12 oz.

619

Organic & Gluten Free

Oregon Chai
Original Chai 
Tea Latte
Concentrate 32 oz.

ea. 

379

Premium Coff ee Drink

Starbucks
Nitro Cold 
Brew
9.6 oz.

ea. 

Drink chilled!

Starbucks
Frappuccino
Co� ee Drink
13.7 oz.

399
ea. 



17
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1343-20

1341-30

1338-20

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good to the last drop!

Maxwell House
Ground Co� ee
23.1 to 30.6 oz.

Without coupon 11.79, limit 3 per coupon
1159

ea.

Non GMO

Stash
Tea
18 to 20 bags

Without coupon 3.49, limit 5 per coupon
329

ea.

The Original

Nestlé Co� ee 
mate Creamer
Non-Dairy 35.3 oz.

Without coupon 7.19, limit 3 per coupon
689

ea. 

Soda Savings!
Pepsi, Mtn Dew, Crush 
Orange Soda or Lipton 
Brisk Lemon Iced Tea 
24 cans - 12 oz.

1279



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.18

529 799

Cranberry or Cran-Grape

Ocean Spray
Juice 
Drinks
6 btls. - 10 oz.

No Sugar Added

Ocean Spray
Cranberry
100% Juice
3 liters

Cranberry or Cran-Grape

ea. 

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!

Kanten Parfait
Created by Chef Alyssa Moreau

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



19
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1323-30

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Cranberry, Blends or Zero Sugar

Ocean Spray
Juice Drink 
60 to 64 oz.

Without coupon 4.59, limit 5 per coupon
429

ea. 

2 cups cranberry  pg.18,19
or apple juice  pg.28

¼ cup Golden Coins agar agar powder   
or ½ kanten stick

sugar, optional

2 cups fresh fruit, cut up

Kanten Parfait

4 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
20 minutes Stash Lemon 

Ginger Tea  pg.17

In a small saucepan, combine the juice and agar agar powder or kanten. Bring to a 
boil and stir to dissolve the agar agar. Add sugar to taste if needed. Pour the juice into 
individual serving bowls or a small pie plate to fi rm up. Chill. Cut into bite size cubes for 
serving. 

Serve with fresh fruit. Enjoy!



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

389

20

Pure Organic 

Real Coco
Coconut 
Water
1 liter

529Hawaiian Sun 
Macadamia Nuts
Chocolate Covered 2 ct.

Chocolate Covered 

Hawaiian Sun 
Macadamia Nuts 5 oz.

Tea or Juice

Lipton
Brisk
Drinks
1 liter

2 $3f
o
r 2 $450f

o
r

Dietary Supplement

Celsius Live 
Fit Sparkling
Drink
12 oz.

329

Electrolytes + Antioxidants

Mela 
Watermelon 
Water 
16.9 oz. 

ea. 

Flavored

Kool-Aid
Bursts 
Soft Drinks
6 count

2 $4

2 $3

f
o
r

f
o
r

ea. 499

Flavored

Kool-Aid
or Tang
Drink Mix
19 to 20 oz.



21
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1336-30

1326-50

1339-50

Original or Focus

Guru Organic  
Energy Drinks
12 oz. 

Without coupon 2.99, limit 5 per coupon
269

ea.

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Fruit or Tea

Hawaiian Sun
Natural Drinks
6 cans - 11.5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 6 sets (3 cases) per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $6ea. set

f
o
r

Boost of energy!

Rockstar
Energy Drinks
12 to 16 oz.

f
o
r2 $4

Regular or Zero Sugar

Kool-Aid Jammers
Flavored Drinks
10 pouches

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $6ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

229 369

149 269

579

22

Supercharged Daily Hydration 

Essentia
Hydroboost
Drink
15.2 oz. 

In Light Syrup

Essential Everyday 
Mandarin
Oranges
11 oz. 

Ionized

Essentia 
Alkaline 
Water
1.5 liters

Concord 

Essential 
Everyday 
Grape Jelly 
18 oz.

Kellogg’s Cereal
Corn Flakes, Rice Krispies, 
All Bran Buds, Honey 
Smacks 12 to 22 oz.  
or Variety Pack 
10 count 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

269Wild Harvest 
Green Split Peas
Organic 16 oz. 779

High in fi ber & protein!

Wild Harvest 
Organic 
Tahini 
16 oz. 

ea. 429

Go or Organic 

Kashi 
Cereal
Savings!
9.7 to 14 oz.



23
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1346-20

120-50

1319-40

Sparkling

Sanpellegrino  
Italian Drinks
6 cans 

Fill with your favorite ice cream!

Essential Everyday 
Sugar Cones 
12 count 

Without coupon 5.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2.39, limit 3 per coupon

559

219

ea. 

ea.

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Wildfl ower

Wild Harvest
Organic Honey
12 oz.

439

Cereal savings!

Kellogg’s Special K 
or Raisin Bran
11.2 to 16.1 oz. 

449
ea.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.24

Original Sweet or Savory Butter 

King’s 
Hawaiian 
Rolls
12 oz. 

Original Sweet or Savory Butter 

619 839

Waterfront or Garlic 

Seattle Sourdough
Baking Co. 
Bread
24 oz. round

ea. ea. 



25
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1320-20

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

White or Wheat

La Tour Japanese
Style Bread
18 oz. loaf

Without coupon 5.49, limit 5 per coupon
529

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.26

249 429
Sweetened Dried Cranberries

Ocean Spray 
Craisins 6 boxes - 1 oz. 

Sweetened Dried Cranberries 

Ocean Spray 
Original 
Craisins
12 oz. 

399 489

Mariani Dried Fruits
Probiotic Prunes, Apricots, 
Mediterranean Apricots 
or Tropical 
Pineapple  
6 to 7 oz. 

ea. ea. 

Mariani Dried Fruits
Ultimate Apricots, Cherries,
Wild Blueberries, No Sugar 
Added, Organic Mango, 
Malatya Apricots or 
Pitted Dates 3.5 to 8 oz. 

329 369

Chocolate Chip or Peanut Butter 

Betty Crocker 
Cookie
Mix 
17.5 oz. 

Wild Blueberry 

Betty Crocker 
Mu�  n & Quick
Bread Mix 
16.9 oz. 

ea. 

339

Classic Mix

Jell-O
No Bake
Cheesecake
11.1 oz.

219

Unfl avored 

Knox 
Original 
Gelatine
1 oz., 4 count  

ea. 



27
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1357-50

1347-20

1342-20

Regular or Zero Sugar

Jell-O Gelatin
Dessert Mix
.3 to 3 oz.

Without coupon 5 for 5.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

ea. set

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Original or Infused with Cherry

Ocean Spray Craisins
Dried Cranberries 
6 oz. 

Without coupon 2.39, limit 5 per coupon
219

369

ea. 

Mariani Dried Fruits
Mango, Cranberries, Pitted Prunes, 
Coconut, Vanilla Yogurt Raisins,
Chopped, Pitted Dates or 
Organic Cranberries 4 to 8 oz.   

Without coupon 3.89, limit 5 per coupon
ea. 

Pancake & Baking Mix

Betty Crocker
Bisquick
Original 40 oz.

649

5 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

479

28

Unbleached & Unenriched 

King Arthur 
Baking Co. 
Cake Flour
32 oz. 

279

Rich & sweet!

Krusteaz Honey 
Cornbread & 
Mu�  n Mix 
15 oz. 

Rosemary Garlic Parmesan 

Red Lobster
Biscuit 
Mix 
11.36 oz. 

799

Gluten-Free

King Arthur 
Baking Co.
Almond Flour
16 oz. 

299

Chocolate

Ghirardelli
Premium
Baking Bar
4 oz.

499
ea. ea. 

Premium

Ghirardelli
Baking Cocoa or
Hot Cocoa Mix 
8 to 10.5 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

439

Apple or Blends

Mott’s
100% Juice
Drinks
64 oz.

ea. 399

No Sugar Added

Mott’s 100%
Apple
Juice
6 btls. - 8 oz.



29
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1328-30

1316-50

1322-20

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Enjoy for breakfast!

Krusteaz Pancake
or Wa�  e Mix 
25.2 to 32 oz. 

Without coupon 3.19, limit 5 per coupon
299

ea. 

Unbleached 

King Arthur Baking Co. 
All-Purpose Flour 
5 lbs. 

Without coupon 5.29, limit 5 per coupon
499

ea. 

Premium

Ghirardelli
Baking Chips
10 to 12 oz.

479
ea. 

Enriched, Bleached & Pre-Sifted 

Essential Everyday 
All-Purpose Flour 
5 lbs. 

Without coupon 2 for 8.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $8ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.30

Creamy

Duncan
Hines
Frosting
16 oz.

Chewy Fudge or Dark Chocolate

Duncan Hines
Brownie
Mix
18.2 to 18.3 oz.

229199
ea. 

Extra Virgin

PAM Olive Oil 
Cooking 
Spray
5 oz.

Great for lunches!

Hunt’s
Snack Pack
Pudding
12 cups - 3.25 oz.

499429



31
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1331-20

1332-30

Perfectly Moist or Signature 

Duncan Hines 
Cake Mix 
15.25 oz. 

Without coupon 2.49, limit 5 per coupon
229

ea. 

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Original or Baking

PAM No-Stick
Cooking Spray
5 to 6 oz.

Without coupon 4.79, limit 5 per coupon
449

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

399

2 $5

129

2 $8

2 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

32

Loacker Quadratini
Wafers 8.82 oz. or

Violet Crumble 
Honeycomb 
4.76 to 6 oz.

Nabisco Sale!
Newtons Cookies 10 oz., 
BelVita Breakfast 
Biscuits 8.8 oz. or
Premium Crackers 
9 to 16 oz. 

Fruity Chewy 

Morinaga Hi-Chew
Candy 1.76 oz. 

Chocolate Biscuit Snack

Meiji Kinoko
No Yama 2.61 oz.

499

499

499

Candy Savings!
Hershey’s XL, Cadbury Large 
Bar 3.5 to 4.5 oz., Hershey’s 
Candy 3.1 to 7 oz. bag, 
Ice Breakers or 
Breathsavers 
1.27 to 1.5 oz. 

Assorted Pouches 

Hershey’s,
Brookside or
barkTHINS
4.7 to 9.9 oz. 

Assorted Bags 

Lindt or 
Ghirardelli
Chocolate
4.1 to 5.32 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

Nabisco Snacks 
Honey Maid Graham 
Crackers 12.2 to 14.4 oz., 
Nilla Wafers 11 oz. or

Tate’s Cookies
Reg., Tiny or Bark 5 to 7 oz. 



33
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1306-100

1303-40

1302-100

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Assorted  

Hershey’s 
Candies
1.3 to 2.06 oz. 

Ghirardelli, Chocolove,
Lindt Bars 2.8 to 4.8 oz. or

Adams & Brooks Candy 
5.5 to 6 oz. 

Without coupon 3.39, limit 6 per coupon

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 2 for 10.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

4 $5

299

ea. set

ea.

f
o
r

Assorted 

Glico Pocky or 
Pejoy Biscuit Sticks
1.45 to 2.47 oz.

199

2 $9ea. set

f
o
r

Nabisco Family Size Snacks 
Oreo 17 to 18.71 oz., Thins, Gluten Free, Limited 
Edition 10.68 to 12.47 oz., Ritz 17.8 to 20.5 oz., 
Snack Crackers 11.5 to 14 oz., Nutter Butter 
Cookies 15.27 to 16 oz. or Wafers 10.5 oz.

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

379

379

399 499

3 $5f
o
r

34

Mild, Medium or Habanero 

Tostitos 
Chunky 
Salsa 
15.5 oz. 

On The Go Packs  

Olyra 
Breakfast 
Biscuits 
5.28 to 5.3 oz. 

Hi Tempura or Crispy 

Tao Kae Noi 
Seaweed 
Snack 
1.12 to 1.41 oz. 

Regular or Wavy 

Lay’s 
Potato 
Chips 
7.5 to 8 oz. 

Brownie or Fig 

Nature’s 
Bakery 
Bars
6 count 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

369

Roasted

Cha Cha
Sunfl ower
Seeds
8.82 oz.

ea. 

2 $8

2 $6

f
o
r

f
o
r

Assorted

Terra Real
Vegetable
Chips
5 oz. 

Yellow or Blue 

Garden of Eatin’
Tortilla
Chips
5.5 oz. 



35
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1307-100

1335-50

1317-20

Enjoy with dips!

Doritos or Tostitos
Tortilla Chips 
9 to 13 oz. 

Hippie Snacks 
Banana Bread Original,
Chocolate or Avocado 
Guacamole Crisps 
2.5 oz. 

Without coupon 4.49, limit 5 per coupon
429

ea. 
While supplies last, sorry no rainchecks!

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Flavored

Magi Planet
Popcorn
3.88 oz.

397
ea. 

All Natural

Boulder Canyon
Potato Chips
5.25 to 6.5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 7.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $7

2 $7

f
o
r

f
o
r

ea. set

ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

649

36

Original or Reduced Sodium 

Big Tree 
Organic 
Coco Aminos 
10 oz. 

Chocolate Covered Macadamias 

Hawaiian Host 
AlohaMacs 6 oz. 

ea. 

Oberto Jerky
Thin Style 7 oz. 

or Smoked
Sausages 
12 oz.

1099259

Cocktail Pep or Smok A Roni 

Oberto
Smoked
Sausage
3 oz.

ea. 

2099Hawaiian Host
Island Macs
Handy Pack 5 ct. - 4.3 oz. 

719659

Men’s Health

Planters 
NUT•rition 
Nut Mix 
10.25 oz. 

Halves & Pieces

Planters 
Cashew 
Nuts
8 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

369499

Ready in a minute!

Tasty Bite
Organic 
Indian Meals
10 oz. pouch

ea. ea. 



37
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1318-20

1340-20

1301-50

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

All Natural

Tasty Bite
Indian Meals
10 oz. pouch

329
ea. 

Oberto Jerky
Assorted 2.2 to 2.7 oz. or

Smoked Sausages
Cocktail Pep Bites 5 oz.

Without coupon 4.49, limit 5 per coupon
399

ea.

Chocolate Covered Macadamias

Hawaiian Host
Island Macs
4.3 oz.

Without coupon 4.49, limit 5 per coupon
429

ea.

Cocktail or Dry Roasted 

Planters
Peanuts 
16 oz. 

Without coupon 4.39, limit 5 per coupon
419

ea.

Excludes Organic



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

3 $4f
o
r

38

Pieces & Stems 

Family Brand 
Mushroom 
Sale!
4 oz. 

Authentic

Mama 
Instant 
Noodles
2.47 oz.

2 $3f
o
r

99¢

Medium Hot or Hot 

Lee Kum Kee 
Mabo Tofu 
Sauce 
2.5 oz. 

Lee Kum Kee Sauce
Black Bean Garlic,
Hoisin, Char Siu,
Chili Garlic
or Plum 
8 to 9.2 oz. 

ea. 

397

DIY Candy for Kids 

Kracie 
Popin’
Cookin’
.92 to 1.45 oz. 

Potato Chips

Koikeya Jagaimo 
Gokochi or 
Karamucho 
1.9 to 2.3 oz. 

ea. 

Make haupia!

Shirakiku 
Coconut
Milk
13.5 oz. 

4 $5

2 $6

5 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

Firm, Extra Firm or Soft 

Morinaga 
Mori-Nu 
Silken Tofu
10.8 to 12.3 oz. 

219
ea. 



39
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1310-30

1312-40

1345-30

Rinse Free 

Utage Premium 
Short Grain Rice 
15 lbs.

Without coupon 13.99, limit 5 per coupon
1369

ea. 

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

269
ea. 

Sweet Rice Flour 

Koda Farms 
Mochiko 
16 oz. 

299
ea. 

Without coupon 3.39, limit 5 per coupon

Panda Brand or Vegan

Lee Kum Kee 
Oyster Sauce
Flavored 18 oz. 

Without coupon 3.59, limit 5 per coupon

329
ea. 

Chili, Regular or Hot Sesame

Family Brand 
Oil Sale!
6 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.40

439

Mild, Medium Hot, Hot or Extra Hot  

S&B Golden
Curry Sauce 
Mix 
7.8 oz. 

Kikkoman Sale!
Kotteri Mirin Cooking 
Seasoning, Teriyaki, 
Soy 10 oz., Wasabi 
9.25 oz. or Unagi 
Sauce 11.8 oz.

Excludes Organic or Gluten Free369
ea. ea. 

Firecracker Tofu 
with Coconut Rice
Created by Chef Alyssa Moreau

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



41
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1309-30

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Instant 

Kikkoman 
Soup Mix 
.33 to 1.34 oz. 

Without coupon 2.99, limit 6 per coupon
269

ea. 

1 cup jasmine rice, rinsed

½ cup coconut milk  pg.40

1¾ cup + 2 tbsp. water, divided

¼ tsp. salt

¼ cup shoyu  pg.38

1 tbsp. toasted sesame oil  pg.39,42

1 tsp. sriracha or sambal

3 tbsp. sweet chili sauce

1 tsp. rice vinegar

2 garlic cloves, minced

1 tsp. ginger, minced

1½ tsp. cornstarch

1 block extra firm tofu, drained, 
dried, cut into 1" cubes   pg.40

2 cups carrot, slivered

2 cups red bell pepper, sliced

2 cups bok choy, chopped

2 cups green onions, chopped

Firecracker Tofu with Coconut Rice

4 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
30 minutes Real Coco Coconut 

Water   pg.20

Combine rice, coconut milk, 1¾ cup water, and salt in a medium pot and bring to a boil. 
Stir, reduce heat and cover. Simmer for 20 minutes. Take o�  heat and let sit for about ten 
minutes with the lid on.

Whisk together shoyu, sesame oil, sriracha, sweet chili sauce, rice vinegar, garlic, ginger, 
cornstarch and 2 tbsp. water to make a sauce.

In a medium-large nonstick pan, sauté the tofu in a bit of sesame oil and shoyu to cover 
the bottom until crispy and browned, on both sides. Remove from the pan. Now sauté the 
carrot and bell pepper until crisp tender. Add in the sauce and simmer until thickened. Add 
back the tofu, bok choy and green onion and stir until the tofu is coated and the bok choy 
and green onion are lightly cooked. Serve over rice and enjoy.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

299

989 1359

299 1199

2 $6 389f
o
r

42

Mountain Apple Brand 
Marinated Teriyaki, Korean, 
Seasoned or Frozen Leg Meat 

Frozen Boneless Skinless 

Tyson 
Chicken 
Breasts 
40 oz. 

Frozen Links or Patties

Jones Dairy Farm 
Sausage 5 to 7 oz. 

100% Pure 

Shirakiku 
Sesame 
Oil 
6.25 oz. 

Frozen ⅜" 

3-Bone Beef 
Short Ribs 

Tyson Frozen 
Chicken 
Wing 
Sections 
4 lbs. 

Chilled

Pillsbury Grands! 
Biscuits 16.3 oz. 

lb. lb. 

399Shirakiku Fresh
Chow Mein Noodles
With Seasoning 16.8 oz.

ea. 

serving
suggestion

serving
suggestion

serving
suggestion



43
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1524-60

1522-100

1313-30

Mild, Med-Hot or Hot Sauce Mix 

House Foods 
Vermont Curry 
4.05 oz. 

Frozen 

1916 EZ Peel
Shrimp
2 lbs. - 16 to 20 count 

Without coupon 3.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 18.99, limit 2 per coupon

319

1799

ea. 

ea. 

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

f
o
r2 $8

Grade A

Mainland Farm
Fresh Large Eggs
1 dozen

Boneless & Skinless

Tyson Frozen 
Chicken Thighs 
40 oz. 

679
ea. 

Without coupon 7.39, limit 3 per coupon

serving
suggestion



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

499 699

2 $5f
o
r

44

Premium 

Farmer 
John 
Wieners 
12 oz. 

Boca Veggie Burgers, 
Patties or Crumbles 
Frozen 10 to 12 oz. 

Frozen 

Ore-Ida 
Potato 
Sides 
22.5 to 32 oz. 

ea. ea. 

3 $5f
o
r

Portuguese Brand Mo‘Ono or Linguica

Redondo’s 
Sausage
Hot or Mild 5 oz. 2 $7f

o
r

Redondo’s Sausage
Portuguese Brand Mild,
Hot Lisboa 10 oz. or 
Jumbo Arabiki 9 oz.

7992 $8f
o
r

Selected Meats

Land O’Frost
Premium 
Variety
20 oz. 

100% Natural 

Land O’Frost
Bistro 
Favorites
6 to 8 oz. 

ea. 339

Classic

Farmer 
John
Ham Steak
8 oz.



45
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1529-40

1525-40

1527-50

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Fully Cooked

Redondo’s
Hawaiian Winners
16 oz.

f
o
r2 $8

Classic, Jumbo or Bun Length

Oscar Mayer 
Beef Franks 
15 oz. 

Without coupon 5.59, limit 3 per coupon
519

ea. 

Ham or Turkey

Land O’Frost
DeliShaved Meats 
9 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 3 per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5
Classic or Thick Cut

Farmer John
Bacon
12 oz. 

Without coupon 6.29, limit 3 per coupon
589

ea. 

ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

499 429

549 699

329 459

539 2159
46

Original or ⅓ Less Fat

Kraft Philadelphia 
Cream 
Cheese
8 oz. 

Spreadable

Challenge 
Butter 8 oz. 

Frozen treat!

Baskin Robbins 
Ice Cream or 
Sherbet 
14 oz. 

Marie Callender’s 
Frozen Meals
Selected 11.85 to 15 oz. 

Chunk, Shredded or Crumbles 

Kraft 
Natural 
Cheese
5 to 8 oz. 

Sea Salted or Unsalted 

Challenge European 
Style Butter 8 oz. 

Popsicle Ice Pop
or Fudgsicle 
Frozen 
Dessert 
6 to 18 count 

Dolly Parton’s 
Macaroni & Cheese 
Frozen Homestyle 76 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



47
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1528-40

1526-40

1530-40

Swiss, Cheddar or Provolone   

Kraft Natural 
Cheese Slices 
7 to 8 oz. 

Salted or Unsalted 

Challenge 
Butter
16 oz. 

Brick Oven or Classic Crust 

Red Baron 
Frozen Pizza
17.82 to 23.45 oz. 

Without coupon 4.59, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 6.89, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 7.39, limit 3 per coupon

419

649

699

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

549
ea. 

Family Size

Banquet 
Frozen Meals
24 to 27 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.48

Ice Cream Bars or Sandwiches

Meadow Gold
Frozen
Treats
6 count

2 $8f
o
r

POG, Waiawi or Chocolate Haupia

Meadow Gold
Ice Cream
Dream Bars
2.5 oz.

3 $5f
o
r

399 697

Fruit Punch, Grape or Lemon Iced Tea

Mountain 
Apple Brand 
Drinks
1 gallon 

Homogenized, 1%, 2% or Skim 

Mountain 
Apple Brand 
White Milk
1 gallon  

ea. ea. 459 499

White, Cool Moisture or Sensitive Skin

Dove 
Bar 
Soap
2 count 

Moisturizing 

Dove 
Body Wash 
Savings!
11 to 13.5 oz. 

999

Pepperoni or Honey Ham 

Deli Hormel 
Gatherings
Snack Tray 
14 oz. 

799

Bakery Assorted

Brill 
Sliced
Loaf Cake
16 oz.



49
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1531-40

1532-40

1520-50

From Concentrate 

Meadow Gold 100% 
Pure Orange Juice
64 oz. 

Without coupon 6.59, limit 3 per coupon
619

ea. 

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

599
ea. 

Assorted

Meadow Gold
Ice Cream
1.5 quarts

Without coupon 6.39, limit 3 per coupon

Dove 
Hair Care 
Shampoo or 
Conditioner 12 oz. 

2 $8f
o
r

Assorted Flavors

Bakery Mini Cookies
Party Pack
15 oz., 24 count

Without coupon 6.99, limit 2 per coupon
649

ea. serving
suggestion



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.50

Boys or Girls

Goodnites
Nighttime
Underwear
11 to 14 count

1149
ea. ea. 1599

Poise Protection
Moderate,
Maximum
or Ultimate
Absorbency
27 to 66 count

99¢ 549Ricola Cough
Drops Stick 9 count

Family Size

Ricola
Cough
Drops
34 to 50 ct.

ea. ea. 

1499 1899

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Supreme 60 ct., 
Spirulina Powder 5 oz.,
Spearmint 100mg - 180 ct.
or Spirulina 200mg 
Gummies 60 ct. 

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin 12mg - 50 ct., 
TurmericAstin 30 ct.,
EyeAstin 60 ct. or
JointAstin 
120 ct.

ea. ea. 

35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

Mucinex
FastMax, SinusMax
16 to 20 count,
6 oz. liquid or
Night Shift Cold
& Flu 6 oz. liquid

Children’s or Adult

Delsym
Cough 
Suppressant
3 to 6 oz. liquid

35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



51
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

112-20

111-50

114-100

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Size 1 to 6

Huggies Snug
& Dry Diapers
19 to 38 count

949

All Natural

Ricola
Cough Drops
17 to 24 count

Without coupon 2.69, limit 5 per coupon

249
ea. 

ea. 

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Hawaiian Astaxanthin 
12mg - 25 ct., 4mg - 60 ct. or 
Pure Hawaiian Spirulina 
500mg - 200 ct.

Without coupon 12.99, limit 5 per coupon
1199

ea. 

Without coupon 6.99, limit 5 per coupon
649

ea. 

Gummies, Chewable or Eff ervescent Tablets

Airborne Immune
Support Supplements
10 to 32 count



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

249 2 $5f
o
r

52

Paraben Free 

Softsoap 
Hand 
Soap
11.25 oz. 

All day fresh!

Speed Stick or 
Lady Speed Stick 
Deodorant 
2.3 to 3 oz. 

Ultra 

Kleenex
On the Go
Tissues
8 packs 

2 $5f
o
r ea. 

A clean, fresh towel every time!

Kleenex
Hand
Towels
60 count

269

459

Fluoride-Free

Dr. Bronner’s
All-One
Toothpaste
5 oz.

ea. 799

Pure-Castile

Dr. Bronner’s
Liquid
Soap
16 oz.

ea. 

799

SPF 50

Banana Boat
Baby Mineral
Sunscreen
Stick .5 oz.

599

With Aloe 

Banana Boat
After Sun Gel
or Lotion 
16 oz.

ea. 

ea. 



53
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

113-30

110-20

118-100

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Colgate Toothpaste
Baking Soda & Peroxide
Whitening, Triple Action,
Cavity Protection or
Sparkling White 6 oz.

Without coupon 1.99, limit 5 per coupon
179

ea. 

Trusted Care

Kleenex Family
Size Tissues
200 count

2 $6f
o
r

All-One Hemp Pure-Castile

Dr. Bronner’s
Bar Soap
5 oz.

Without coupon 3.59, limit 5 per coupon
329

ea. 

Sport, Sensitive, Kids or Baby

Banana Boat SPF 50
Mineral Sunscreen
Spray or Lotion 3 to 6 oz.

Without coupon 9.99, limit 5 per coupon
899

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

999

329

54

Complete 

Suavitel 
Fabric 
Conditioner 
Liquid 46 oz. 

Select-A-Size

Bounty Essentials 
Paper 
Towels 
6 double rolls 

Ultra 

Palmolive 
Dish 
Liquid 
20 oz. 

Complete Fresh Scent

Cascade 
Dishwasher
Detergent
18 ActionPacs

597 599

3in1 or 4in1

Tide PODS 
Laundry 
Detergent 
15 to 16 count 

Basic

Essential
Everyday
Foam Cups
20 count - 16 oz.

269

Basic

Essential 
Everyday
Foam Cups
51 count - 8 oz.

499

Eliminates odors!

Febreze
Fabric
Refresher
23.6 oz.

ea. 

2 $5

2 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r



55
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1355-20

1354-50

1353-50

Essential Everyday 
Paper Plates 
24 count - 10.06"
or 45 count - 8.62"

With 100% real citrus extracts!

Ajax Ultra 
Dish Liquid 
12.4 oz. 

Without coupon 1.09, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 3.49, limit 4 per coupon

89¢

299
ea. 

ea. 

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

ea.

Tough on stains & odors!

Tide Simply 
Laundry Detergent 
Liquid 84 oz. 

799
ea.

Without coupon 7.49, limit 3 per coupon

699
ea. 

Strong

Charmin Essentials
Bath Tissues
6 mega rolls



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

349 529

2 $4 319f
o
r

56

Clean & Fresh 

Lysol 
Multi-Surface 
Cleaner 
40 oz. 

All Purpose Cleaning Pads

Essential 
Everyday 
Eraser 
2 count 

Basket Natural Brown 

Essential Everyday
Co� ee 
Filters 
100 count 

All Purpose 

Lysol  
Cleaner
Sale! 
Spray 32 oz. 

Long-Lasting Scented 

Essential 
Everyday 
Gel Beads 
12 oz. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

429

Cone #4 

Essential Everyday 
Co� ee 
Filters
100 count 

219

Latex Free

Essential 
Everyday
Vinyl Gloves
10 count 

379

319

Reusable Soap Filled

Clorox
S.O.S Steel
Wool Pads
10 count



57
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1350-100

1352-50

1351-100

Kills 99.9% of viruses & bacteria!

Lysol Disinfecting 
Wipes 
35 count 

Pine Scented or Lemon 

Essential Everyday 
All Purpose Cleaner 
28 oz. 

Small, Medium or Large 

Essential Everyday 
Latex Gloves 
1 pair 

Without coupon 5.79, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 3.99, limit 3 per coupon

479

349

ea. 

ea. 

ea. set

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

White Basket Style

Essential Everyday
Co� ee Filters
100 count

249

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $6f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

1799

2 $5 249f
o
r

58

For Dishes 

Netted 
Sponges
Sale! 
5 count

Stainless Steel 

Kitchen 
Helper Sink
Strainer 
1 count 

Instant Charcoal 

Kingsford 
Match Light 
Briquets
12 lbs. 

1079
ea.

Alkaline AA or AAA

Duracell
Coppertop
Batteries
4 count

Alkaline C or D

Duracell
Coppertop
Batteries
4 count

599
ea.

Assorted

Essential
Everyday
Dog Food
13.2 oz.

4 $7f
o
r 997

Premium

Wild Harvest
Dry Dog
Food
3.5 to 4 lbs.

999

The Original

Kingsford
Charcoal 
Briquets
8 lbs.



59
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1348-100

1349-100

1356-40

Stainless Steel 7" or 8" 

Kitchen Helper
Mini Serving Tong 
1 count 

Without coupon 2 for 4.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025
Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

Good Jan. 29 to Feb. 11, 2025

ea. 1099

AA or AAA

Duracell Coppertop
Alkaline Batteries
8 count

Premium

Wild Harvest
Dry Cat Food
3 lbs.

Without coupon 7.99, limit 5 per coupon
759

ea. 

ea. set

The Original

Kingsford
Charcoal Briquets
16 lbs.

Without coupon 18.99, limit 3 per coupon
1799

ea. 

2 $3f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

1599 1899

1759

1199

2799

60

Ready-To-Sip

Summer Club 
Sparkling 
Wine 
4 cans 

Brewed Locally 

Aloha Beer
Hawaii’s 
Beer 
6 cans 

Variety Pack 

Simply Spiked, 
Topo Chico or
Vizzy Hard Seltzer
12 cans 

Superior Light 

Michelob 
Ultra 
Beer
24 cans 

Imported 

Pacifi co 
Clara 
Beer
12 btls./cans

Liquid Aloha 

Kona Brewing 
Co. Beer 18 cans 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

1599

Beer Savings!
Miller Lite, Coors Light, 
Banquet, Budweiser 
Reg., Zero 12 cans 
or Bud Light 
12 btls./cans 

ea. 

1799

2699

Modelo 
Beer Buy!
Chelada Variety 
Pack, Oro 12 cans 
or Especial 
12 btls./cans

ea. 



61
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1099 2699

1799

Real Vodka + Real Juice

High Noon 
Vodka
Seltzer 
4 cans 

Product of Holland 

Piñaq 
Liqueur 
Sale!
750 ml. 

100% Blue Weber Agave 

Astral 
Tequila 
Blanco 
750 ml. 

100% Blue Weber Agave 

ea. ea. 

1599

Original or Flavored

Jim Beam
Bourbon
Whiskey
750 ml.

ea. 2299

London

Bombay
Sapphire
Dry Gin
750 ml.

2297

Triple Distilled 

Jameson
Irish
Whiskey
750 ml.

2399

Imported

Grey  
Goose
Vodka 
750 ml. 

ea. 

3199

Blended 

Johnnie Walker 
Black Label
Scotch Whisky
750 ml. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

1499

62

California 

Rodney 
Strong 
Wines 
750 ml. 

ea. 

f
o
r3 $15

Jinro Fruit
Flavored Soju
Green Grape, 
Grapefruit,
Strawberry, Peach
or Plum 375 ml.

997

Jinro Soju 
Savings!
24 Original 
700 ml. or 
Chamisul Fresh 
750 ml. 

ea. 

997

California

Lillie’s
Collection
Wines 
750 ml.

ea. 

1599

Marlborough

Whitehaven
Sauvignon
Blanc Wine
750 ml.

ea. 1599

Sparkling

La Marca
Prosecco
Wines
750 ml.

1199

Made with organic grapes!

Bonterra
California
Wines
750 ml.

Made with organic grapes!

ea. 

1299

New Zealand Wines

Kim Crawford
Sauvignon Blanc
or Prosecco 
750 ml.

ea. 



63

INDEX

Perishables 

1916 EZ Peel Shrimp.......................................................... 43
Bakery Mini Cookies Party Pack..........................................49
Challenge Butter............................................................... 47
Farmer John Bacon...........................................................45
Kraft Natural Cheese Slices................................................ 47
Land O’Frost DeliShaved Meat............................................45
Meadow Gold 100% Pure Orange Juice...............................49
Meadow Gold Ice Cream....................................................49
Oscar Mayer Beef Franks....................................................45
Red Baron Frozen Pizza..................................................... 47
Tyson Frozen Chicken Thighs.............................................. 43

Health & Beauty
Airborne Immune Support Supplements..............................51
Banana Boat SPF50 Mineral Sunscreen................................ 53
Colgate Toothpaste........................................................... 53
Dr. Bronner’s Bar Soap...................................................... 53
Nutrex Supplement............................................................51
Ricola Cough Drops............................................................51

Non-Foods 
Ajax Ultra Dish Liquid........................................................ 55
Charmin Essentials Bath Tissues......................................... 55
Essential Everyday All Purpose Cleaner............................... 57
Essential Everyday Latex Gloves......................................... 57
Essential Everyday Paper Plates......................................... 55
Kingsford Charcoal Briquets............................................... 59
Kitchen Helper Mini Serving Tong....................................... 59
Lysol Disinfecting Wipes.................................................... 57
Wild Harvest Dry Cat Food................................................. 59

Grocery
Bell’s Large Ripe Olives......................................................13
Best Foods Mayonnaise......................................................15
Boulder Canyon Potato Chips............................................. 35
Bush’s Best Baked Beans.....................................................9
Chicken of the Sea Sardines.................................................5
Chicken of the Sea Wild Caught Tuna....................................5
Del Monte Tomato Ketchup.................................................15
Doritos or Tostitos Tortilla Chips......................................... 35
Duncan Hines Cake Mix.......................................................31
Embasa Salsa.....................................................................13
Essential Everyday All-Purpose Flour.................................29
Essential Everyday Sugar Cones......................................... 23
Ghirardelli, Chocolove, Lindt Bars or Adams & Brooks Candy..... 33
Guru Organic Energy Drinks................................................21
Hawaiian Host Island Macs................................................. 37
Hawaiian Sun Natural Drinks...............................................21
Heinz HomeStyle Gravy...................................................... 11
Hershey’s Candies............................................................. 33
Hippie Snacks................................................................... 35
Hormel Chili with Beans..................................................... 11
House Foods Vermont Curry............................................... 43
Hunt’s Tomato Sauce...........................................................7
Jell-O Gelatin Dessert Mix.................................................. 27
Jumex Nectars...................................................................13
Kellogg’s Special K or Raisin Bran Cereal............................ 23
Kikkoman Soup Mix.......................................................... 41
King Arthur Baking Co. All-Purpose Flour...........................29
Koda Farms Mochiko......................................................... 39
Kool-Aid Jammers Flavored Drinks......................................21
Kraft Dressing or Vinaigrette...............................................15
Krusteaz Pancake or Waffle Mix.........................................29
La Tour Japanese Style Bread............................................. 25
Lee Kum Kee Oyster Sauce................................................. 39
Libby’s Corned Beef Hash....................................................7
Lipton Recipe or Soup Secrets............................................. 11
Mariani Dried Fruits........................................................... 27
Maxwell House Ground Coffee.............................................17
Nabisco Family Size Snacks................................................ 33
Nestlé Coffee mate Creamer................................................17
Oberto Jerky or Smoked Sausage....................................... 37
Ocean Spray Craisins Dried Cranberries............................... 27
Ocean Spray Juice Drink.................................................... 19
PAM No-Stick Cooking Spray...............................................31
Planters Peanuts............................................................... 37
Ragu Pasta Sauce................................................................7
Sanpellegrino Italian Sparkling Drinks................................ 23
Stash Tea...........................................................................17
Utage Premium Short Grain Rice........................................ 39



50 East Puainako Street
Hilo, Hawai‘i 96720
www.ktasuperstores.com

DOWNTOWN, HILO
Mon-Sat 7am to 8pm, Sun 7am to 7pm
321 Keawe St .............................935-3751

PUAINAKO, HILO
5:30am to 10pm
50 East Puainako St. .................959-9111
Pharmacy ................................959-8700

WAIMEA
6am to 8pm
Waimea Center ....................... 885-8866
Pharmacy ................................885-0033

KTA EXPRESS, KEALAKEKUA
Mon-Sat 6am to 8pm, Sun 9am to 6pm
81-6602 Mamalahoa Hwy..........323-1916

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
6am to 8pm
Waikoloa Highlands Center ...883-1088
Pharmacy ................................ 883-8434

KAILUA-KONA
6am to 9pm
Kona Coast Shopping Center .... 329-1677 

KEAUHOU, KONA
7am to 8pm
Keauhou Shopping Center ...... 322-2311
Pharmacy .................................. 322-2511

KTA DELIVERY
9am to 8pm - in the Hilo area
Order at delivery.ktasuperstores.com

Store hours are subject to change. Visit ktasuperstores.com/store-locator for current hours.


